
SATURDAYS: 3 MAY TO 13SEPTEMBER 2025

Notes:
A 128 busesto Helmsleypick upandset downoutsideWaind’s Butchers
B128 busespick upandset down bythemonument in theMarketPlace
C128 busesto Pickeringpick up andset down nearTowler’s chemists

eastyorkshirebuses.co.uk

The128 service is operated byEast Yorkshire Busesand not
Moorsbus.However, they issueandaccept Moorsbustickets.
Thisis asummarytimetable. Pleasecheck with EYBfor other buses,
changedtimes andother places servedby the 128.

128Scarborough | Thornton le Dale |
Pickering| Kirkbymoorside| Helmsley

128 128 128 128 128 128
ScarboroughRlyStn 08:30 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:30
Thornton le Dale, Green 09:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20 19:20
PickeringRopery, Library 09:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:27 18:27
PickeringRopery, Library 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 19:30
Wrelton, Buck Inn 09:38 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:38 19:38
Kirkbymoorside Mkt PlA 09:51 11:51 13:51 15:51 17:51 19:51
HelmsleyMarket PlaceB 10:11 12:11 14:11 16:11 18:11 -

128 128 128 128 128 128
Helmsley Market PlaceB 10:25 12:25 14:25 16:25 18:25 -
Kirkbymoorside Mkt PlC 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:45 19:55
Wrelton, Buck Inn 10:58 12:58 14:58 16:58 18:58 20:08
PickeringRopery,Library 11:06 13:06 15:15 17:06 19:06 20:16
PickeringRopery,Library 11:10 13:10 15:15 17:10 19:10 20:20
Thornton le Dale 11:17 13:17 15:22 17:17 19:17 20:27
Scarborough Rly Stn 12:09 14:09 16:14 18:09 20:09 21:19

Saturdaysonly


